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Sao Paulo 2021 World Boccia Americas Regional Championships
NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC
ENTRIES BY EVENT PLAYERS
NPC
BCl1 BC2 BC3 BC4 TBC1/BC2 PAIR BC3 PAIR BC4 MEN WOMEN TOTAL

BRA Brazil 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 5 5 10

MEX Mexico 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 4 8

CAN Canada 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 6 4 10

ECU Ecuador I 2 I 0 3 0 0 5 2 7

COL Colombia 2 | 2 3 3 2 2 5 3 8

USA United States I 2 2 2 3 2 0 5 2 7

ARG Argentina ] 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 8

ESA El Salvador 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 I I 2

CHI Chile 0 2 ] 2 0 0 2 3 2 5

PER Peru I 0 3 0 0 2 0 I 3 4

GUA Guatemala 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 ] 3

CRC Costa Rica 0 0 0 I 0 0 0 I 0 I

Total: 12 12 19 22 17 21 14 12 42 31 73

ENTRY LIST BY NPC

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

NPC SPORT CLASS NO. NAME GENDER
BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4 TBC1/BC2 PAIRBC3 PAIRBC4
ARG BCI 1101 Ailen Flores F 13 10
ARG BCI 1101 AILEN FLORES F 13 10
ARG BC2 2203 Jonathan Aquino M 15 10
ARG BC2 2203 JONATHAN AQUINO M 15 10
ARG BC2 2204  Luis Cristaldo M 16 10
ARG BC2 2204  LUIS CRISTALDO M 16 10
ARG BC3 2304 Angel Anzalas M 62 16
ARG BC3 2304  ANGEL ANZALAS M 62 16
ARG BC3 1306  Micaela Salvador F 29
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BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

NO.

1302

1302

1405

1405

2410

1102

1102

2101

2210

2210

2201

2201

1201

1303

1301

1301

2301

2301

2401

2401

1402

1402

2103

2103

1103

2202

2202

1202

1202

2207

2302

2302

1304

1304

1401

1401

2404

2404

2405

NAME

Stefania Ferrando

STEFANIA FERRANDO

Isis Calderon

ISIS CALDERON

RENATO GARCIA

Andreza Vitoria de Oliveira

ANDREZA VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA

José Carlos Chagas de Oliveira

luri Tauan Saraiva da Silva

IURI TAUAN SARAIVA DA SILVA

Maciel Santos

MACIEL SANTOS

Natali de Faria

Evani Soares da Silva Calado

Evelyn de Oliveira

EVELYN DE OLIVEIRA

Mateus Carvalho

MATEUS CARVALHO

Eliseu dos Santos

ELISEU DOS SANTOS

Ercileide da Silva

ERCILEIDE DA SILVA

Lance Cryderman

LANCE CRYDERMAN

Lois Martin

Danik Allard

DANIK ALLARD

Kristyn Collins

KRISTYN COLLINS

Michael Mercer

Eric Bussiere

ERIC BUSSIERE

Joelle Guerette

JOELLE GUERETTE

Alison Levine

ALISON LEVINE

lulian Ciobanu

IULIAN CIOBANU

Marco Dispaltro
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GENDER
BC1

M 24

M 24

BC2

53

BC3

19

19

16

16

BC4

26

26

T BC1/BC2

25

25

25

25

25

25

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

PAIR BC3 PAIR BC4

16

16
26
26
26

8

8

8

8
8
8
8
8

13

13

13

13
7
7
7
7
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NPC
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ESA
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GUA

GUA

GUA

MEX

MEX

MEX

MEX

MEX

MEX

MEX

MEX

MEX

MEX

MEX

SPORT CLASS

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BCI

BCI

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BCI

BCI

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BCI

BCI

BCI

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

NO.

1206

2209

2303

2409

2409

1406

1406

2105

1104

2212

2307

1309

2403

2402

1403

2411

2104

2216

2208

2213

1207

2215

2308

2205

1203

1307

2311

2310

2102

2102

1105

1204

1204

2206

2206

2309

2309

1308

1308

NAME

Andrea Guzman

Javier Bastias

Cristobal Aranda

Leonel Arellano

LEONEL ARELLANO

Norma Concha

NORMA CONCHA

JULIAN VALENCIA PINEDA

SINDY GONZALEZ

ESTEBAN MONTANO

FABER VANEGAS

MARIA VELEZ IZAZA

DUBAN CELY

Euclides Grisales

LEIDY CHICA CHICA

Sebastian Rodriguez Rojas

DANNY VALLEJO

DANNY VALLEJO

delgado guerrero

DELGADO GUERRERO

joselyn leon

JOSELYN LEON

cristian valdivieso

Mario Sayes

Rebeca Duarte

Eimy Losley Tanchez

Melvin Alvarez Lorenzana

Nery Tay Yoxo6n

Eduardo Sanchez Reyes

EDUARDO SANCHEZ REYES

Leilani ORTIZ MORALES

Denisse Padilla Martin

DENISSE PADILLA MARTIN

Dubier PAREDES MOROYOQUI

DUBIER PAREDES MOROYOQUI

Raul Lépez Rosas

RAUL LOPEZ ROSAS

Tatiana Falcon Almaraz

TATIANA FALCON ALMARAZ
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GENDER

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BCI BC2 BC3 BC4 TBCi/BC2 PAIRBC3 PAIRBC4
24
60
39
27
27
28 27
28 27
21
21
9 9
8
7 9
55
33
13
45
10 19
10 19
16 19
16 19
47 19
47 19
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EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

NPC SPORT CLASS NO. NAME GENDER
BCl1 BC2 BC3 BC4 TBC1/BC2 PAIR BC3 PAIR BC4
MEX BC4 2408 Gerardo ZARATE APANCO M 15
MEX BC4 2408 GERARDO ZARATE APANCO M 15
MEX BC4 1404  Karla Manuel Enriquez F 8 15
MEX BC4 1404  KARLA MANUEL ENRIQUEZ F 8 15
PER BCI 1106 Evelyn Gonzales Guerrero F
PER BC3 2305 Dean Acosta M 63 30
PER BC3 2305 DEAN ACOSTA M 63 30
PER BC3 1305 Maria Panca F 19
PER BC3 1311 Niurka Callupe F 30
PER BC3 1311 NIURKA CALLUPE F 30
USA BCI 2106  Wyatt Struxness M 28
USA BCI 2106  WYATT STRUXNESS M 28
USA BC2 2211 Marck Harrison M 28
USA BC2 2211 MARCK HARRISON M 28
USA BC2 1205  Michele Lynch F 22 28
USA BC2 1205  MICHELE LYNCH F 22 28
USA BC3 2306  Austin Hanson M
USA BC3 2306  AUSTIN HANSON M
USA BC3 1310 Natalie Chastain F
USA BC3 1310 NATALIE CHASTAIN F
USA BC4 2407 Henry Sawyer M 41
USA BC4 2406  Nick Taylor M 36
BCl Female
MATCHES
Round Robin Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 11:30 Pool A
Individual BCI Court 6
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Peru Argentina
1106 E Gonzales Guerrero PER 1101 A Flores ARG
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 |
0 E-4 2
0 Total 8
Round Robin Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 16:50 Pool A

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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Individua
BIB NAME
Colombia
1104 S GONZALEZ
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
4
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
1101 A Flores
WINNER
SCORE
5
0
3
0
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1102 A de Oliveira
WINNER
SCORE
3
0
3
3
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
1103 L Martin
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BClI
NPC BIB NAME
Peru
COoL 1106 E Gonzales Guerrero
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 14:30
BCI

NPC BIB NAME

Colombia

ARG 1104 S GONZALEZ

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 11:30
BCI

NPC BIB NAME

Mexico

BRA 1105 L ORTIZ MORALES

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 16:50
BCI

NPC BIB NAME

Mexico

L ORTIZ MORALES

Court 1
NPC
PER
SCORE
]
]
0
0
2
Pool A
Court 5
NPC
coL
SCORE
0
]
0
]
2
Pool B
Court 7
NPC
MEX
SCORE
0
]
0
0
]
Pool B
Court 2
NPC
MEX
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BIB NAME
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
]
]
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
1103 L Martin
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
1103 L Martin
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Colombia
1104 S GONZALEZ
SCORE
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NPC BIB NAME
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 I
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 1

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 14:30

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
CAN 1102 A de Oliveira
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 3
E-3 5
E-4 |
Total 11
Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 11:50
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Argentina
CAN 1101 A Flores
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 5
E-3 5
E-4 |
Total 11
Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 11:50
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
CcoL 1102 A de Oliveira
WINNER
ENDS SCORE

NPC
Pool B
Court 4
NPC
BRA
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
ARG
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
BRA
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SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
0 Total
Third Place Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 09:30
Individual BCI
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Canada Colombia
1103 L Martin CAN 1104 S GONZALEZ
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
0 Total
Final Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 12:00
Individual BCI
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Brazil Argentina
1102 A de Oliveira BRA 1101 A Flores
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
] E-1
0 E-2
5 E-3
0 E-4
6 Total
POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Pool A
¢ ws FOITEronrs mos oo
1101 o - 2 14 16 6 8 5
Argentina
1104 ; SINDY GONZALEZ ) 3 7 4 3 4
Colombia
1106 [I Evelyn Gonzales Guerrero 0 " ) ) 0 ’
Peru

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

SCORE
2
2
2
]
7
Third Place
Court 6
NPC
coL
SCORE
]
|
]
|
4
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
ARG
SCORE
0
]
0
2
3
VS RECORD
# 1101 1104 1106
1101 -
1104 -
1106 -

7175
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Pool B

# ENTRANT

1102
ws [

w 7B

Brazil

Lois Martin
Canada

Mexico

Leilani ORTIZ MORALES

Andreza Vitoria de Oliveira

Event Report | Boccia Management System

WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END

2 19 20 7 1 5

1 -8 4 3 3 2

0 -11 2 2 0 1

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BCl Female

Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
1103 Lois Martin CAN 1-11% 1101 Ailen Flores
1104 SINDY GONZALEZ COL 0-7* 1102 Andreza Vitéria de Oliveira
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
1102 Andreza Vitoria de Oliveira BRA 6% -3 1101 Ailen Flores
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
1103 Lois Martin CAN 0-4* 1104 SINDY GONZALEZ
FINAL STANDINGS
MATCHES MATCHES TOTAL POINTS
PLAYED WON
BIB
POS NO COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED
Andreza Vitéria de
| 1102 BRA L 2 2 2 2 29 33
Oliveira
2 1101 ARG Ailen Flores 2 2 2 I 21 30
3 1104 CcoL SINDY GONZALEZ 2 2 I I -6 11
4 1103 CAN Lois Martin 2 2 I - -22 5
5 1105 MEX Leilani ORTIZ MORALES 2 - - - -11 2
6 1106 PER Evelyn Gonzales Guerrero 2 - - - -11 2
BCI Male
MATCHES
Round Robin Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 14:30
Individual BCI

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

#

1102

1103

1105

ENDS

WON

VS RECORD
1102 1103 1105
NPC
ARG
BRA
NPC
ARG
NPC
coL
MAX DIFF
MATCH END
1 5
10 5
4 4
3 2
0 I
0 I
Pool A
Court 6
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BIB NAME
Brazil
2101 J de Oliveira
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
|
2
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ecuador
2104 D VALLEJO
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ecuador
2104 D VALLEJO
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

United States

2106 W Struxness
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NPC BIB NAME NPC
Colombia
BRA 2105 J VALENCIA PINEDA coL
ENDS SCORE
E-1 ]
E-2 ]
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 2
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 10:30 Pool A
BCI Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Colombia
ECU 2105 J VALENCIA PINEDA coL
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 ]
E-3 ]
E-4 5
Total 7
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 16:50 Pool A
BCI Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil
ECU 2101 J de Oliveira BRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 6
E-3 3
E-4 ]
Total 12
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 14:30 Pool B
BCI Court 7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Mexico
USA 2102 E Sanchez Reyes MEX
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BIB NAME
SCORE
0
0
0
]
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
2103 L Cryderman
WINNER
SCORE
]
]
0
2
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
2103 L Cryderman
SCORE
]
0
0
0
|
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
2103 L Cryderman
SCORE
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BIB

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

WINNER

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 10:30

NPC

CAN

BC

]

BIB

2106

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

United States

W Struxness

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 16:50
BCI

NPC

CAN

BIB

2102

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Mexico

E Sanchez Reyes

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 11:50
BCI

NPC

CAN

ENDS

BIB

2101

WINNER
NAME
Brazil
J de Oliveira
WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC
Pool B
Court 4
NPC
USA
Pool B
Court 7
NPC
MEX
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
BRA
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SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Mexico
2102 E Sanchez Reyes
WINNER
SCORE
4
0
4
I
9
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
2103 L Cryderman
SCORE
0
0
0
1
I
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2101 J de Oliveira
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
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ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 11:50
BCI

NPC BIB NAME

Colombia

MEX 2105 J VALENCIA PINEDA

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 09:30
BCI

NPC BIB NAME

Colombia

CAN 2105 J VALENCIA PINEDA

ENDS

E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 12:00

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Mexico
BRA 2102 E Sanchez Reyes
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

CcoL

SCORE

Third Place
Court 2

NPC

CoL

SCORE

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

MEX

SCORE
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SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

José Carlos Chagas de

2101 Oliveira

Brazil
JULIAN VALENCIA PINEDA
o
Colombia
DANNY VALLEJO
Ecuador
Pool B
# ENTRANT

Eduardo Sanchez Reyes
wo: [0
Mexico

Lance Cryderman
w0
Canada

Wyatt Struxness
United States

WINS

WINS
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ENDS

E-3

E-4

Total

POINTS POINTS

DIFF FOR
13 15
4 9

-17 2

POINTS POINTS

DIFF FOR
7 9
0 5
-7 2

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

SCORE

PDIFF PDIFF

VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 2101 2105 2104
12 6 2000 -
5 5 2105 -
()} 2 2104 -
PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 2102 2103 2106
4 2 2102 -
3 2 2103 -
0 1 2106 -

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BCl Male

Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

2103 Lance Cryderman

2102 Eduardo Sanchez Reyes
Final

BIB SIDE

2101 José Carlos Chagas de Oliveira
Third Place

BIB SIDE

2103 Lance Cryderman

FINAL STANDINGS

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

NPC

CAN

MEX

NPC

CAN

RESULT

0-10*

9% -1

BIB

2101

2105

NPC RESULT

BRA 5%-2

RESULT

1-8*

MATCHES
PLAYED

BIB

2105

SIDE

José Carlos Chagas de Oliveira

JULIAN VALENCIA PINEDA

BIB SIDE
2102 Eduardo Sanchez Reyes
SIDE

JULIAN VALENCIA PINEDA

MATCHES

TOTAL POINT
WON (o) (o) S

NPC

BRA

CcoL

NPC

MEX

NPC

CcoL

ENDS MAX DIFF
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POS BIB COUNTRY NAME MATCHES MATCHES
NO. RRPLAYEDKO RR WON KO
POS :IOB COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF.
I 2101 BRA Joolijeicrzrlos Chagas de 2 2 2 2 26
2 2102 MEX Eduardo Sanchez Reyes 2 2 2 I 12
3 2105 COoL JULIAN VALENCIA PINEDA 2 2 ] I 3
4 2103 CAN Lance Cryderman 2 2 1 - -17
5 2106 USA Wyatt Struxness 2 - - - -7
6 2104 ECU DANNY VALLEJO 2 - - - -17
BC2 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 09:30
Individual BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Brazil Ecuador
1201 N de Faria BRA 1207 jleon
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
3 E-1
2 E-2
0 E-3
3 E-4
8 Total
Round Robin Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 09:30
Individual BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Mexico United States
1204 D Padilla Martin MEX 1205 M Lynch
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
2 E-1
0 E-2
2 E-3
0 E-4

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

DIGA.AL BODRED FNOS

SCORED WON

30

20

18

MATAKH DIFFND

MATCH END

13 12 6
10 8 4
9 7 5
5 3 2
2 0 ]
] 0 2
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
ECU
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Pool A
Court 7
NPC
USA
SCORE
0
2
0
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SCORE
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1201 N de Faria
SCORE
]
]
2
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ecuador
1207 jleon
WINNER
SCORE
2
]
]
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1201 N de Faria
WINNER
SCORE
]
]
]
]
4
Round Robin
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ENDS SCORE
Total 3
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 15:50 Pool A
BC2 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC

United States

BRA 1205 M Lynch USA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 I
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 5
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 15:50 Pool A
BC2 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Mexico
ECU 1204 D Padilla Martin MEX
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 1
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 11:50 Pool A
BC2 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Mexico
BRA 1204 D Padilla Martin MEX
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total |
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 11:50 Pool A
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Individual
BIB NAME
Ecuador
1207 jleon
WINNER
SCORE
]
]
]
2
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
1202 K Collins
WINNER
SCORE
5
0
]
]
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Chile
1206 A Guzman
SCORE
2
]
0
]
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
1202 K Collins
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BC2
NPC BIB NAME
United States
ECU 1205 M Lynch
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 09:30

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Chile

CAN 1206 A Guzman

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 15:50
BC2

NPC BIB NAME
El Salvador

CHI 1203 R Duarte

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 11:50

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
El Salvador
CAN 1203 R Duarte

Court 5
NPC
USA
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool B
Court 8
NPC
CHI
SCORE
0
]
0
]
2
Pool B
Court 3
NPC
ESA
SCORE
0
0
5
0
5
Pool B
Court 7
NPC
ESA
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BIB NAME
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1201 N de Faria
SCORE
0
]
]
5
7
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Ecuador
1207 jleon
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Ecuador
1207 jleon
SCORE

Event Report | Boccia Management System

NPC BIB NAME

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 14:30

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Canada
BRA 1202 K Collins
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 14:30
BC2
NPC BIB NAME
El Salvador
ECU 1203 R Duarte
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 09:30
BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Canada
ECU 1202 K Collins
WINNER
ENDS

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

NPC
WINNER
SCORE
1
2
3
0
6
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
CAN
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
ESA
WINNER
SCORE
0
6
]
4
11
Third Place
Court 4
NPC
CAN
SCORE
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SCORE
|
]
|
2
5
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1201 N de Faria
SCORE
]
0
]
0
2

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

Natali de Faria
1201 <> -
- Brazil
joselyn leon
Ecuador
Denisse Padilla Martin
o [ Do retestans
Mexico
Michele Lynch
United States
Pool B
# ENTRANT
Rebeca Duarte
o [ Rebec e
El Salvador
Kristyn Collins
o [[E]] 0 cotes
Canada
Andrea Guzman
Chile

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 14:30

BC2
NPC BIB
BRA 1203
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS POINTS ENDS
WINS DIFF FOR WON
2 8 16 7
2 2 11 8
1 -5 6 3
1 -5 8 4
WINS POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
2 6 11
1 0 8
0 -6 6

ENDS
WON

SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Knockout
Court 4
NAME NPC
El Salvador
R Duarte ESA
WINNER
SCORE
0
4
0
2
6
PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 1201 1207 1204 1205
6 3 1201 -
5 2 1207 -
1 2 1204 -
1 p) 1205 -
PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 1203 1202 1206
5 5 1203 -
5 5 1202 -
0 2 1206 -

17175
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ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC2 Female

Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

1201 Natali de Faria

1207 joselyn leon
Final

BIB SIDE

1201 Natali de Faria
Third Place

BIB SIDE

1207 joselyn leon

FINAL STANDINGS

POS BIB NO. COUNTRY

] 1203 ESA
2 1201 BRA
3 1207 ECU
4 1202 CAN
5 1206 CHI
6 1204 MEX
7 1205 USA
BC2 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Chile
2209 J Bastias
SCORE
0
]
0
0

NPC

BRA

ECU

NPC

BRA

NPC

ECU

NAME

Rebeca Duarte

Natali de Faria
joselyn leon

Kristyn Collins

Andrea Guzman
Denisse Padilla Martin

Michele Lynch

RESULT

752

2-11%

RESULT

2-6*

RESULT

5+ -0

MATCHES PLAYED

RR

KO

BIB

1202

1203

BIB

1203

BIB

1202

MATCHES WON

RR

SIDE

Kristyn Collins

Rebeca Duarte

SIDE

Rebeca Duarte

SIDE

Kristyn Collins

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 10:30

NPC

CHI

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

ENDS

Total

BC2

BIB

2201

E-1
E-2
E-3

E-4

TOTAL POINTS ENDS
KO DIFF. SCORED WON
2 19 28 9
I 9 25 12
I -2 18 13
- -10 10 4
- -6 6 4
- -5 6 3
- -5 8 4
NAME
Brazil
M Santos
WINNER
SCORE
3
0
3
3
9

NPC

CAN

ESA

NPC

ESA

NPC

CAN

MAX DIFF

MATCH END

NPC

BRA

9 6
6 5
5 2
5 5
0 2
] 2
] 2
Pool A
Court 1

18/75
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Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ecuador
2208 d guerrero
WINNER
SCORE
|
|
|
4
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2201 M Santos
WINNER
SCORE
4
2
|
0
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Colombia
2212 E MONTANO
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Mexico

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool A
BC2 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Chile
ECU 2209 J Bastias CHI
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 15:50 Pool A
BC2 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Ecuador
BRA 2208 d guerrero ECU
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 l
Total 1
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 10:30 Pool B
BC2 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Canada
coL 2202 D Allard CAN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 3
E-3 5
E-4 3
Total 12
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool B
BC2 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Colombia

19/75
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
2206 D PAREDES MOROYOQUI MEX 2212 E MONTARNO coL
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
6 E-1 0
5 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
] E-4 0
14 Total 0
Round Robin Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 15:50 Pool B
Individual BC2 Court 3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Canada Mexico
2202 D Allard CAN 2206 D PAREDES MOROYOQUI MEX
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 ]
0 E-2 ]
] E-3 0
0 E-4 |
1 Total 3
Round Robin Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 10:30 Pool C
Individual BC2 Court 3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
United States Argentina
2211 M Harrison USA 2203 J Aquino ARG
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 ]
] E-3 0
0 E-4 4
3 Total 5
Round Robin Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool C
Individual BC2 Court 5
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
United States Canada
2211 M Harrison USA 2207 M Mercer CAN
WINNER

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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SCORE
|
0
|
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
2203 J Aquino
SCORE
4
0
2
|
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
2204 L Cristaldo
SCORE
0
2
0
|
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
El Salvador
2205 M Sayes
SCORE
0
0

Event Report | Boccia Management System
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 15:50

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Canada
ARG 2207 M Mercer
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 10:30

WINNER

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
ARG 2210 | Saraiva da Silva
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 09:30

WINNER

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
ESA 2210 | Saraiva da Silva
ENDS
E-1
E-2

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

SCORE

Pool C
Court 2

NPC

CAN

SCORE

Pool D
Court 4

NPC

BRA

SCORE

Pool D
Court 6

NPC

BRA

SCORE

21/75
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SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-3 0
0 E-4 5
1 Total 7
Round Robin Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 15:50 Pool D
Individual BC2 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Argentina El Salvador
2204 L Cristaldo ARG 2205 M Sayes ESA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
2 E-1 0
] E-2 0
] E-3 0
] E-4 0
5 Total 0
Quarter Final Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Knockout
Individual BC2 Court 3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Canada Brazil
2202 D Allard CAN 2201 M Santos BRA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 ]
0 E-2 ]
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 4
0 Total 9
Quarter Final Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Knockout
Individual BC2 Court 4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil Canada
2210 | Saraiva da Silva BRA 2207 M Mercer CAN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
3 E-1 0
] E-2 0
4 E-3 0
3 E-4 0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report 22/75
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SCORE
11
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Ecuador
2208 d guerrero
SCORE
0
0
0
]
|
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
2204 L Cristaldo
WINNER
SCORE
|
|
]
|
4
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2210 | Saraiva da Silva
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Semi Final

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

ECU 2206
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ENDS

Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 09:30
BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Mexico
D PAREDES MOROYOQUI

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 09:30

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Argentina
ARG 2203 J Aquino
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 15:30

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
BRA 2201 M Santos
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 15:30

SCORE

Knockout
Court 5

NPC

MEX

SCORE

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

ARG

SCORE

Knockout
Court 1

NPC

BRA

WINNER

SCORE

Knockout

23/75
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Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
2204 L Cristaldo
WINNER
SCORE
2
|
|
2
6
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Mexico
2206 D PAREDES MOROYOQUI
SCORE
|
0
0
|
2
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
2204 L Cristaldo
SCORE
|
0
0
0

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Mexico

ARG 2206 D PAREDES MOROYOQUI

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 09:30

WINNER

WINNER

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
MEX 2210 | Saraiva da Silva

ENDS
E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 14:30
BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
ARG 2201 M Santos

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END

Court 2

NPC

MEX

SCORE

Third Place
Court 1

NPC

BRA

SCORE

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

BRA

SCORE

VS RECORD

# 2201 2208 2209

2475
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# ENTRANT

Maciel Santos
2201 ( >
- Brazil
delgado guerrero
S e
Ecuador
Javier Bastias
Chile
Pool B
# ENTRANT
Dubier PAREDES
2206 MOROYOQUI
Mexico
Danik Allard
2202 -
EI Canada

5~

Pool C

ESTEBAN MONTANO
Colombia

# ENTRANT

2 8

Pool D

Jonathan Aquino
Argentina

Michael Mercer

Canada

Marck Harrison
United States

# ENTRANT

2210
2204

2205

Iuri Tauan Saraiva da Silva

Brazil

Luis Cristaldo

Argentina

Mario Sayes
El Salvador

WINS

WINS

WINS

WINS

Event Report | Boccia Management System

POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH
14 16 6 8
1 8 5 7
-15 1 1 ()}
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH
16 17 7 14
10 13 5 12
-26 ()} 0 0
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH
7 12 5 5
-3 6 3 2
-4 5 4 0
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH
8 12 5 6
3 8 6 5

-11 1 1 0

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC2 Male

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE
2202 Danik Allard
2210 luri Tauan Saraiva da Silva

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
CAN 0-9 2201
BRA 1*-0 2207

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

Maciel Santos

Michael Mercer

VS RECORD
2201 -
2208 -
2209

VS RECORD

# 2206 2202

2206 -

2202 -

2212

VS RECORD

# 2203 2207

2203 -

2207 -

2211

VS RECORD

# 2210 2204

2210 -

2204 -

2205

NPC

BRA

CAN

2212

2211

2205

25/75
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BIB SIDE NPC
2208 delgado guerrero ECU
2204 Luis Cristaldo ARG
Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC
2210 luri Tauan Saraiva da Silva BRA
2204 Luis Cristaldo ARG
Final
BIB SIDE NPC
2204 Luis Cristaldo ARG
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC
2206 Dubier PAREDES MOROYOQUI MEX

FINAL STANDINGS

luri Tauan Saraiva da Silva

Event Report | Boccia Management System

RESULT

1-6*

4% -0

RESULT

1-11%

6-0

RESULT

1-11%

RESULT

2 -6

MATCHES
PLAYED

RR KO

BIB

2206

2203

BIB

2201

2206

BIB

2201

BIB

2210

SIDE

Dubier PAREDES MOROYOQUI

Jonathan Aquino

SIDE

Maciel Santos

Dubier PAREDES MOROYOQUI

SIDE

Maciel Santos

SIDE

luri Tauan Saraiva da Silva

MATCHES TOTAL POINTS  ENDS
WON

RR KO  DIFF. SCORED WON
2 43 47 16

1 3 19 15
2 13 30 12
2 11 25 12
2 3 12 5

1 -4 9 6

1 1 13 5

1 -14 6 3

- -4 5 4

-11 1 I

-15 1 I

-26 - -

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 14:30

POS :(I)B COUNTRY NAME
1 2201 BRA Maciel Santos
2 2204 ARG Luis Cristaldo
3 2210 BRA
4 2206 MEX agb;nggﬁ?Es
5 2203 ARG Jonathan Aquino
6 2208 ECU delgado guerrero
7 2202 CAN Danik Allard
8 2207 CAN Michael Mercer
9 2211 USA Marck Harrison
10 2205 ESA Mario Sayes
11 2209 CHI Javier Bastias
12 2212 COoL ESTEBAN MONTANO
BC3 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

BC3

NPC

BRA

NPC

MEX

ARG

NPC

BRA

MEX

NPC

BRA

MAX DIFF

MATCH

10

END

Pool A
Court 1

26/75
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BIB NAME
Brazil
1301 E de Oliveira / R. FERREIRA
WINNER
SCORE
4
6
I
3
14
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Guatemala
1307 E Losley Tanchez / A. SANTISTEBAN
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Guatemala
1307 E Losley Tanchez / A. SANTISTEBAN
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Peru
1305 M Panca / K. ALVA

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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NPC BIB NAME

United States

BRA 1310

ENDS

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 14:30

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Peru

GUA 1305

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 10:30
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Brazil

GUA 1301

ENDS
E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 10:30
BC3
NPC BIB NAME

United States

PER 1310 N Chastain / S. HEMMINGWAY

N Chastain / S. HEMMINGWAY

M Panca / K. ALVA

E de Oliveira / R. FERREIRA

WINNER

WINNER

NPC
USA
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool A
Court 2
NPC
PER
SCORE
4
2
5
4
15
Pool A
Court 5
NPC
BRA
SCORE
]
5
4
5
15
Pool A
Court 7
NPC
USA

27175
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BIB NAME
WINNER
SCORE
]
2
2
2
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Guatemala
1307 E Losley Tanchez / A. SANTISTEBAN
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Peru
1311 N Callupe / A. AREVALO
SCORE
]
3
0
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
1306 M Salvador /J. COTROFE
WINNER
SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

Event Report | Boccia Management System

NPC BIB NAME NPC
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 16:50 Pool A
BC3 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
United States
GUA 1310 N Chastain / S. HEMMINGWAY USA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 3
E-3 1
E-4 2
Total 7
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 10:30 Pool B
BC3 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Argentina
PER 1302 S Ferrando / J. FERREIRA ARG
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 I
E-4 5
Total 6
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 10:30 Pool B
BC3 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Colombia
ARG 1309 M VELEZ IZAZA / J. SALAZAR coL
ENDS SCORE

28/75
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SCORE
]
0
]
4
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Colombia
1309 M VELEZ IZAZA | J. SALAZAR
SCORE
0
2
]
0
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Peru
1311 N Callupe / A. AREVALO
SCORE
0
]
0
0
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
1302 S Ferrando / J. FERREIRA
WINNER
SCORE
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 0

Total 3

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 16:50

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Argentina
COL 1302 S Ferrando /J. FERREIRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 I
TB-1 2
Total 5

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 16:50

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Argentina
PER 1306 M Salvador /J. COTROFE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 I
E-2 0
E-3 I
E-4 2
Total 4

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 14:30

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Argentina
ARG 130¢€ M Salvador / J. COTROFE
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3

Pool B
Court 2

NPC

ARG

Pool B
Court 5

NPC

ARG

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

ARG

29/75
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SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Colombia
1309 M VELEZ I1ZAZA | J. SALAZAR

WINNER

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Brazil
1303 E Calado / R. SANTOS da SILVA

WINNER

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Mexico

1308 T Falcon Almaraz / R. RAMIREZ

SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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ENDS
E-2
E-3
E-4

TB-I

Total

Wednesday, December 8, 2021
BC3

NPC BIB

CcoL 1311

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Start Time 14:30

NAME

Peru

N Callupe / A. AREVALO

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 14:30

BC3

NPC BIB

BRA 1308

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, December 9, 2021 S

BC3
NPC BIB
MEX 1304
ENDS
E-1
E-2

NAME

Mexico

T Falcon Almaraz / R. RAMIREZ

tart Time 10:30

NAME

Canada
J Guerette /J. MANSEAU

WINNER

SCORE
]
0
]
0
5
Pool B
Court 4
NPC
PER
SCORE
0
2
0
0
2
Pool C
Court 5
NPC
MEX
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool C
Court 2
NPC
CAN
SCORE

30/75
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SCORE
|
0
|
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1303 E Calado / R. SANTOS da SILVA
WINNER
SCORE
0
|
3
3
7
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
1304 J Guerette / J. MANSEAU
SCORE
2
0
|
0
3
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Peru
1305 M Panca / K. ALVA
SCORE
0
0
]
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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ENDS
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 16:50
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Canada

BRA 1304 J Guerette /J. MANSEAU

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 10:30
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Argentina
CAN 1306 M Salvador / J. COTROFE

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 10:30
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Brazil
PER 1303 E Calado / R. SANTOS da SILVA

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

E-4

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Pool C
Court 1

NPC

CAN

Knockout
Court 4

NPC

ARG

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

BRA

31/75
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SCORE
|
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1301 E de Oliveira / R. FERREIRA
SCORE
2
3
0
3
8
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
1302 S Ferrando / J. FERREIRA
SCORE
|
|
0
|
3
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
1306 M Salvador / J. COTROFE
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Final

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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ENDS

Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 16:30

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Argentina
BRA 1306 M Salvador / J. COTROFE
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 16:30
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Brazil

ARG 1303 E Calado / R. SANTOS da SILVA

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 10:40
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil

ARG 1303 E Calado / R. SANTOS da SILVA

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 15:30

SCORE
10
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
ARG
SCORE
0
0
]
0
|
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
BRA
SCORE
0
|
]
0
2
Third Place
Court 4
NPC
BRA
SCORE
]
|
0
]
3
Knockout

32/75
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Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1301 E de Oliveira / R. FERREIRA

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

Evelyn de Oliveira
1301 <>
- Brazil

Maria Panca
Peru

Natalie Chastain
oo [ Beitle chastan
United States
Eimy Losley Tanchez
Guatemala
Pool B
# ENTRANT
| Stefania Ferrando
Argentina
Micaela Salvador
o [ et Saunte
Argentina
MARIA VELEZ I1ZAZA
1309
Colombia
Niurka Callupe
1311
Peru
Pool C
# ENTRANT
Evani Soares da Silva
1303 Calado

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

WINS

WINS

WINS

NPC

BRA

POINTS
DIFF

44

-14

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

23

Event Report | Boccia Management System

BC3
BIB
1302
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
44 9
22 8
7 4
0 0
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
14 5
15 9
13 6
7 4
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
24 7

Court 6
NAME NPC
Argentina
S Ferrando /J. FERREIRA ARG
WINNER
SCORE
0
4
0
|
5
PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 1301 1305 1310 1307
15 6 1301 -
15 5 1305 -
7 3 1310 -
0 0 1307 -
PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 1302 1306 1309 1311
2 5 1302 -
3 4 1306 -
5 5 1309 -
0 3 1311 -
PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 1303 1304 1308
17 6 1303 -

33/75



22/12/2021, 18:04 Event Report | Boccia Management System

# ENTRANT WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
Joelle Guerette
1304 El Canada 1 2 10 4 8 5
RGUEDE RESULTS SEM MARY Individual - BC3 Female :
Playoffs
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
1301 Evelyn de Oliveira BRA - - -
1304 Joelle Guerette CAN 3 -4* 1306 Micaela Salvador
1302 Stefania Ferrando ARG - - -
1305 Maria Panca PER 1-10% 1303 Evani Soares da Silva Calado
Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
1301 Evelyn de Oliveira BRA 8% -1 1306 Micaela Salvador
1302 Stefania Ferrando ARG 3% -2 1303 Evani Soares da Silva Calado
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
1301 Evelyn de Oliveira BRA 4 - 5% 1302 Stefania Ferrando
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
1306 Micaela Salvador ARG 2 - 3% 1303 Evani Soares da Silva Calado
FINAL STANDINGS
MATCHES MATCHES TOTAL POINTS
PLAYED WON
POS :;B COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED
1 1302 ARG Stefania Ferrando 3 2 3 2 4 22
2 1301 BRA Evelyn de Oliveira 3 2 3 1 50 56
3 1303 BRA Evani Soares da Silva 5 3 5 5 32 39
Calado
4 1306 ARG Micaela Salvador 3 3 2 1 -1 22
5 1304 CAN Joelle Guerette 2 1 1 - 1 13
6 1305 PER Maria Panca 3 1 2 - -2 23
7 1309 coL MARIA VELEZ IZAZA 3 - I - 2 13
8 1310 USA Natalie Chastain 3 - I - -14 7
9 1308 MEX Tatiana Falcon Almaraz 2 - - - -25 1
10 1311 PER Niurka Callupe 3 - - - -10 7
11 1307 GUA Eimy Losley Tanchez 3 - - - -37 -
BC3 Male

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

VS RECORD
1304 -
1308 -
NPC
ARG
BRA
NPC
ARG
BRA
NPC
ARG
NPC
BRA
ENDS MAX DIFF
WON MATCH END
9 2 5
14 15 6
14 17 6
13 3 4
6 8 5
9 15 5
6 5 5
4 7 3
I 0 I
4 0 3
- 0 0
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MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Guatemala
2310 N Tay Yoxén / J. CHOGUAJ
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ecuador
2308 c valdivieso / B. BASANTES
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Peru
2305 D Acosta / D. TORRES
WINNER
SCORE
]
]
]
2
5
Round Robin
Individual

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 11:30 Pool A
BC3 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil
GUA 2301 M Carvalho / O. CARVALHO BRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 4
E-3 1
E-4 5
Total 13
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 16:50 Pool A
BC3 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil
ECU 2301 M Carvalho / O. CARVALHO BRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 4
E-2 2
E-3 4
E-4 5
Total 15
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 16:50 Pool A
BC3 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Guatemala
PER 2310 N Tay Yoxén / J. CHOGUAJ GUA
ENDS SCORE
E-1 !
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 1
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 14:30 Pool A
BC3 Court 7
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BIB NAME
Brazil
2301 M Carvalho / O. CARVALHO
WINNER
SCORE
3
3
2
2
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ecuador
2308 c valdivieso / B. BASANTES
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Guatemala
2311 M Alvarez Lorenzana / E. LORENZANA
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
2304 A Anzalas / L. ANZALAS

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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NPC BIB NAME NPC
Peru
BRA 2305 D Acosta / D. TORRES PER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 14:30 Pool A
BC3 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Guatemala
ECU 2310 N Tay Yoxén / J. CHOGUAJ GUA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 ]
E-3 3
E-4 4
Total 10
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 11:30 Pool B
BC3 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Canada
GUA 2302 E Bussiere / F. HEBERT CAN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 5
E-2 5
E-3 2
E-4 2
Total 14
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 11:30 Pool B
BC3 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Mexico
ARG 2309 R Lopez Rosas / L. ROSAS MEX
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BIB NAME
SCORE
0
|
0
0
|
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Mexico
2309 R Lopez Rosas / L. ROSAS
SCORE
|
0
0
0
|
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
2304 A Anzalas / L. ANZALAS
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Mexico
2309 R Lopez Rosas / L. ROSAS
WINNER
SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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NPC BIB NAME

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 16:50

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Canada
MEX 2302 E Bussiere / F. HEBERT
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 14:30

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Canada
ARG 2302 E Bussiere / F. HEBERT
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 14:30
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Guatemala

MEX 2311 M Alvarez Lorenzana / E. LORENZANA

ENDS

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

Pool B
Court 5

NPC

CAN

Pool B
Court 1

NPC

CAN

Pool B
Court 2

NPC

GUA
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SCORE
5
2
]
5
13
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Chile
2303 C Aranda / M. FAUNDEZ
SCORE
]
0
0
]
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

United States

2306 A Hanson /J. DYKES
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
|
2
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Chile
2303 C Aranda / M. FAUNDEZ
WINNER
SCORE
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 11:30 Pool C
BC3 Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Colombia
CHI 2307 F VANEGAS / H. RODALLEGA coL
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 1
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 3
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 16:50 Pool C
BC3 Court 7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Colombia
USA 2307 F VANEGAS / H. RODALLEGA coL
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 2
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 14:30 Pool C
BC3 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC

United States

CHI 2306 A Hanson / J. DYKES USA
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 0
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SCORE
]
0
4
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Chile
2303 C Aranda / M. FAUNDEZ
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
2
2
4
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Peru
2305 D Acosta / D. TORRES
WINNER
SCORE
3
4
0
3
10
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Chile
2303 C Aranda / M. FAUNDEZ
SCORE
0
0
0
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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ENDS
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 10:30
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Mexico

CHI 2309 R Lépez Rosas / L. ROSAS

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 10:30

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
United States
PER 2306 A Hanson /J. DYKES
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 16:30
BC3

NPC BIB NAME
Brazil

CHI 2301 M Carvalho / O. CARVALHO

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Knockout
Court 1

NPC

MEX

Knockout
Court 2

NPC

USA

Knockout
Court 4

NPC

BRA
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SCORE
0
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Peru
2305 D Acosta / D. TORRES
WINNER
SCORE
|
]
0
]
3
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Chile
2303 C Aranda / M. FAUNDEZ
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Peru
2305 D Acosta / D. TORRES

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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ENDS

Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 16:30

BC3

NPC BIB

PER 2302

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Canada

E Bussiere / F. HEBERT

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 10:40

BC3

NPC BIB

CHI 2302

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Canada

E Bussiere / F. HEBERT

WINNER

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 15:30

BC3

NPC BIB

PER 2301

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Brazil

M Carvalho / O. CARVALHO

WINNER

SCORE
9
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
CAN
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Third Place
Court 1
NPC
CAN
SCORE
0
]
2
]
4
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
BRA
SCORE
]
]
]
]
4
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Pool A

#

Mateus Carvalho
Brazil
Dean Acosta
2305
Peru
2310 Nery Tay Yoxo6n
Guatemala
cristian valdivieso
Ecuador
Pool B
# ENTRANT
Eric Bussiere
0y ] EcBussies
Canada
Raul Lopez Rosas
N 0
Mexico
-—V Angel Anzalas
2304 F-
el Argentina
- Melvin Alvarez Lorenzana
2311 !
Guatemala
Pool C
# ENTRANT
Austin Hanson
United States
Cristobal Aranda
Chile
: FABER VANEGAS
2307
Colombia

ENTRANT

WINS

WINS

WINS

Event Report | Boccia Management System

POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
38 38
9 20
-7 11
-40 0
POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
24 26
12 17
5 16
-41 0

POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
2 8
0 6
-2 5

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC3 Male

Playoffs
BIB SIDE
2301 Mateus Carvalho
2303 Cristobal Aranda
2302 Eric Bussiere
2305 Dean Acosta
Semi-Final

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

NPC

BRA

CHI

CAN

PER

RESULT

ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END
#
12 15 5 2301
4 4 2 2305
4 10 4 2310
0 0 0 2308
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END
#
10 14 5 2302
8 13 5 2309
2 0 1 2304
0 0 0 2311
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END
5 3 2
3 1 3
3 1 2
BIB SIDE
2309 Raul Lopez Rosas
2306 Austin Hanson

2301

2302 2309 2304

#

2306

2303

2307

VS RECORD

2305 2310 2308

VS RECORD

2311

VS RECORD

2306 2303 2307

NPC

MEX

USA
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BIB

2303

2305

Final

BIB

2305

Third Place

BIB

2303

SIDE

Cristobal Aranda

Dean Acosta

SIDE

Dean Acosta

SIDE

Cristobal Aranda

FINAL STANDINGS

POS BIBNO. COUNTRY
1 2301 BRA
2 2305 PER
3 2302 CAN
4 2303 CHI
5 2309 MEX
6 2306 USA
7 2307 coL
8 2304 ARG
9 2310 GUA
10 2308 ECU
1 2311 GUA
BC4 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Chile
1406 N Concha
SCORE
0
]
0
0

NPC

CHI

PER

NPC

PER

NPC

CHI

NAME

Mateus Carvalho
Dean Acosta

Eric Bussiere
Cristobal Aranda
Raul Lépez Rosas
Austin Hanson
FABER VANEGAS
Angel Anzalas
Nery Tay YoxOn
cristian valdivieso

Melvin Alvarez Lorenzana

Event Report | Boccia Management System

RESULT

0-9*

3% -2

RESULT

0 - 4*

MATCHES PLAYED

RR

RESULT

] - 4

KO

BIB

2301

2302

BIB

2301

MATCHES WON

RR

BIB

2302

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 10:30
BC4

NPC

CHI

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

END

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

S

SIDE NPC
Mateus Carvalho BRA
Eric Bussiere CAN
SIDE NPC
Mateus Carvalho BRA
SIDE NPC
Eric Bussiere CAN
TOTAL POINTS ENDS MAX DIFF
KO DIFF. SCORED WON MATCH END
2 51 51 20 15 5
2 15 33 10 9 4
I 26 32 14 14 5
I -11 1 6 1 3
- 11 20 10 13 5
- -7 9 6 3 2
- -2 5 3 1 2
- 5 16 2 0 1
_ -7 11 4 10 4
- -40 - - 0 0
- -4 - - 0 0
Pool A
Court 5
NAME NPC
Canada
A Levine CAN
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
3
4
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SCORE
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Chile
1406 N Concha
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
1401 A Levine
WINNER
SCORE
4
0
5
0
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
1405 | Calderon
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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ENDS

Total
Thursday, December 9, 2021
BC4

NPC BIB

CHI 1403

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 15:50

BC4

NPC BIB

CAN 1403

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 10:30

BC4

NPC BIB

ARG 1402

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, December 9, 2021

SCORE
9
Start Time 09:30 Pool A
Court 1
NAME NPC
Colombia
L CHICA CHICA coL
WINNER
SCORE
2
]
3
5
1
Pool A
Court 6
NAME NPC
Colombia
L CHICA CHICA coL
SCORE
0
2
0
|
3
Pool B
Court 6
NAME NPC
Brazil
E da Silva BRA
WINNER
SCORE
5
4
3
6
18
Start Time 09:30 Pool B
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Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
1405 | Calderon
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Mexico
1404 K Manuel Enriquez
SCORE
0
]
0
]
2
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
1401 A Levine
WINNER
SCORE
4
]
]
0
6
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Colombia
1403 L CHICA CHICA

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Mexico
ARG 1404 K Manuel Enriquez
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 15:50

BC4

NPC BIB

MEX 1402

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 14:30

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Mexico
CAN 1404 K Manuel Enriquez
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 14:30
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Brazil

COL 1402 E da Silva

WINNER

Court 2
NPC
MEX
SCORE
3
4
2
6
15
Pool B
Court 5
NPC
BRA
SCORE
]
0
3
5
9
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
MEX
SCORE
0
0
0
]
]
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
BRA
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
3 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
6 Total 3
Third Place Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 10:40 Third Place
Individual BC4 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil Mexico
1402 E da Silva BRA 1404 K Manuel Enriquez MEX
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
2 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
8 Total 2
Final Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 16:50 Knockout
Individual BC4 Court 6
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Colombia Canada
1403 L CHICA CHICA coL 1401 A Levine CAN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 ]
2 Total 8

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A
# ENTRANT WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 1401 1403 1406
Alison Levine
1401 EI e 2 14 18 5 8 5 1401 -
Canada

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report 45/75
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# ENTRANT WINS
LEIDY CHICA CHICA
w 1
Colombia
Pool h: Norma Concha
1406 0
# ENTRANT WINS
Ercileide da Silva
1402 () 2
- Brazil
Karla Manuel Enriquez
Mexico
Isis Calderon o

Argentina

Event Report | Boccia Management System

POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
5 14
-19 1
POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
25 27
8 17
-33 0

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

PDIFF
MATCH

1

PDIFF
MATCH

18

15

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC4 Female

Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

1401 Alison Levine

1403 LEIDY CHICA CHICA
Final

BIB SIDE

1403 LEIDY CHICA CHICA
Third Place

BIB SIDE

1402 Ercileide da Silva

FINAL STANDINGS

POS BIBNO. COUNTRY

I 1401 CAN
2 1403 CcoL
3 1402 BRA
4 1404 MEX
5 1406 CHI
6 1405 ARG

BC4 Male

MATCHES

Round Robin

Individual

NPC

CAN

CcoL

NPC

CoL

NPC

BRA

NAME

Alison Levine

LEIDY CHICA CHICA
Ercileide da Silva
Karla Manuel Enriquez
Norma Concha

Isis Calderon

RESULT

6% - 1

6* -3

RESULT

g+ - 2

MATCHES PLAYED

RR KO
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 -
2 -

RESULT

2-8*

BIB

1404

1402

BIB

1404

MATCHES WON

RR

SIDE

Karla Manuel Enriquez

Ercileide da Silva

BIB

1401

SIDE

SIDE

Alison Levine

Karla Manuel Enriquez

KO

TOTAL POINTS

DIFF.

25

28

-19

-33

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 09:30

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

BC4

SCORED

32

22

38

20

1403

1406

1402

1404

1405

ENDS

WON

VS RECORD

VS RECORD

1402 1404 1405

NPC
MEX
BRA
NPC
CAN
NPC
MEX
MAX DIFF
MATCH END
8 5
i 5
18 6
15 6
0 ]
0 0
Pool A
Court 1
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BIB NAME
Brazil
2401 E dos Santos
WINNER
SCORE
0
3
6
]
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Chile
2409 L Arellano
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2401 E dos Santos
WINNER
SCORE
2
]
3
0
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
2404 | Ciobanu

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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NPC BIB NAME NPC

United States

BRA 2407 H Sawyer USA
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total |
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool A
BC4 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Canada
CHI 2404 | Ciobanu CAN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 I
E-2 2
E-3 I
E-4 3
Total 7
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 15:50 Pool A
BC4 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Chile
BRA 2409 L Arellano CHI
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 3
Total 3
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 15:50 Pool A
BC4 Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC

United States

CAN 2407 H Sawyer USA
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BIB NAME
WINNER
SCORE
]
]
5
0
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2401 E dos Santos
WINNER
SCORE
2
]
2
]
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Chile
2409 L Arellano
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Colombia
2402 E Grisales
WINNER
SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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NPC BIB NAME NPC
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 2
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 11:50 Pool A
BC4 Court 8
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Canada
BRA 2404 | Ciobanu CAN
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 11:50 Pool A
BC4 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC

United States

CHI 2407 H Sawyer USA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 |
Total 5
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool B
BC4 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Costa Rica
COoL 2411 S Rodriguez Rojas CRC
ENDS SCORE
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SCORE
3
3
4
4
14
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
2405 M Dispaltro
WINNER
SCORE
4
2
5
0
11
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Colombia
2402 E Grisales
WINNER
SCORE
5
0
5
]
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
2405 M Dispaltro
WINNER
SCORE
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ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 09:30

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Mexico
CAN 2408 G ZARATE APANCO
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 15:50

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Mexico
coL 2408 G ZARATE APANCO
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 15:50

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Costa Rica
CAN 2411 S Rodriguez Rojas
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Pool B
Court 4
NPC
MEX
Pool B
Court 6
NPC
MEX
Pool B
Court 7
NPC
CRC
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SCORE
4
2
12
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Colombia
2402 E Grisales
WINNER
SCORE
2
]
2
]
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Costa Rica
2411 S Rodriguez Rojas
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
2410 R GARCIA
SCORE
0
0
]
0
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ENDS SCORE
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 11:50 Pool B
BC4 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Canada
COL 2405 M Dispaltro CAN
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 11:50 Pool B
BC4 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Mexico
CRC 2408 G ZARATE APANCO MEX
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 2
E-3 1
E-4 3
Total 7
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool C
BC4 Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Colombia
ARG 2403 D CELY coL
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 5
E-3 0
E-4 4
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SCORE
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Argentina
2410 R GARCIA
SCORE
]
0
]
]
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
United States
2406 N Taylor
SCORE
0
0
|
0
]
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
2405 M Dispaltro
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
2
]
5
Play Off

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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ENDS

Total

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Start Time 15:50

BC4

NPC BIB

ARG 2406

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Start Time 11:50

BC4

NPC

USA

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 09:30
BC4

NPC BIB

CAN 2406

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 09:30

BIB

2403

United States

United States

SCORE
12
Pool C
Court 8
NPC
USA
WINNER
SCORE
0
4
0
0
4
Pool C
Court 2
NAME NPC
Colombia
D CELY coL
WINNER
SCORE
4
5
0
2
1
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
N Taylor USA
SCORE
0
3
0
0
3
Knockout
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Individual
BIB NAME
Colombia
2403 D CELY
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
2405 M Dispaltro
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Colombia
2402 E Grisales
WINNER
SCORE
2
2
0
]
5
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Canada
2404 I Ciobanu
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BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Canada
CcoL 2404 | Ciobanu
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 15:30
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Brazil

CAN 2401 E dos Santos

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, December 10, 2021 Start Time 15:30

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Canada
CcoL 2404 | Ciobanu
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 10:40

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Canada
CAN 2405 M Dispaltro

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Court 2
NPC
CAN
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
BRA
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
CAN
Third Place
Court 6
NPC
CAN
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BIB NAME

SCORE

Final
Individual

BIB NAME

Colombia
2402 E Grisales

WINNER

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

Eliseu dos Santos

Brazil

Iulian Ciobanu
wos [JJ] faten cobans
Canada

Henry Sawyer
0 =i
United States

Leonel Arellano
Chile

Pool B

# ENTRANT

Euclides Grisales
2402
Colombia

Marco Dispaltro
wos [0
Canada

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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NPC BIB NAME

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Start Time 16:50
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Brazil

COL 2401 E dos Santos

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF

WINS DIFF FOR WON MATCH END

3 18 22 10 9 6

2 5 14 6 6 5

1 -11 8 5 3 2

0 -12 6 2 0 3
WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END

3 29 31 1 14 5

2 15 23 7 12 5

WINNER

2401

2404

2407

2409

2402

2405

NPC
SCORE
3
I
|
0
5
NPC
BRA
SCORE
0
0
0
I
1
VS RECORD

Knockout
Court 4

2401 2404 2407

VS RECORD

2402

2405

2408

2409

2411
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# ENTRANT

e I
Mexico

P£9| = Sebastian Rodriguez Rojas

# ENTRANT

DUBAN CELY
2403 -
Colombia
Nick Taylor
200 [HES MekT:
United States

2410 | o
Argentina

Event Report | Boccia Management System

POINTS POINTS

WINS
Gerardo ZARATE APANCO .
0
WINS
2
1
RENATO GARCIA 0

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual

Playoffs

BIB

2401
2405
2402

2403
Semi-Final
BIB
2405
2402
Final
BIB

2402

Third Place

BIB

2404

SIDE

Eliseu dos Santos

Marco Dispaltro

Euclides Grisales

DUBAN CELY

SIDE

Marco Dispaltro

Euclides Grisales

SIDE

Euclides Grisales

SIDE

lulian Ciobanu

FINAL STANDINGS

pos o0
1 2402
2 2401
3 2405
4 2404
5 2406

COUNTRY

CoL

BRA

CAN

CAN

USA

NPC

BRA

CAN

CoL

CoL

NPC

CAN

CoL

NPC

CoL

NPC

CAN

NAME

Euclides Grisales
Eliseu dos Santos
Marco Dispaltro
lulian Ciobanu

Nick Taylor

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

ENDS PDIFF PDIFF

DIFF FOR WON MATCH END VS RECORD
-1 1 6 7 3 2408 -
-33 0 0 0 0 2411 -
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 2403 2406 2410
21 23 6 11 5 2403
-9 5 2 1 4 2406 -
-12 4 4 0 1 2410 -
- BC4 Male
RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
5%-3 2406 Nick Taylor USA
2-5% 2404 lulian Ciobanu CAN
RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
2-5* 2401 Eliseu dos Santos BRA
5%*-4 2404 lulian Ciobanu CAN
RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
6% -1 2401 Eliseu dos Santos BRA
RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
2-5*% 2405 Marco Dispaltro CAN
MATCHES MATCHES TOTAL POINTS ENDS MAX DIFF
PLAYED WON
RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON MATCH END
3 2 3 2 35 42 17 14 5
3 2 3 ] 16 28 14 9 6
3 3 2 2 17 35 14 12 5
3 3 2 ] 4 25 11 6 5
2 | ] - -11 8 3 1 4
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POS

10

11

BIB
NO.

2403

2410

2407

2408

2409

2411

COUNTRY NAME

coL DUBAN CELY

ARG RENATO GARCIA

USA Henry Sawyer

MEX Gerardo ZARATE APANCO
CHI Leonel Arellano

Sebastian Rodriguez

CRC i
Rojas

Mixed BCl/2 Team

MATCHES

Round Robin

Teams

BIB

1102
2201
2210

Round Robin

Teams

BIB

2106
1205
2211

Event Report | Boccia Management System

MATCHES
PLAYED

RR KO

MATCHES TOTAL POINTS  ENDS
WON

RR KO  DIFF. SCORED WON
2 - 18 25 7
- - -12 4 4

1 - -1 8 5

! - -1 11 6
- - -12 6 2

- - -33 - -

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 10:35
BC1/BC2
NAME NPC BIB NAME
Brazil Ecuador
A DE OLIVEIRA BRA 2216 D VALLEJO
M SANTOS BRA 2215 J LEON
| SARAIVA DA SILVA BRA 2213 D GUERRERO
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
2 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
5 E-4 0
6 E-5 0
5 E-6 0
22 Total 3
Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 10:35
BCI1/BC2
NAME NPC BIB NAME
United States Mexico
W STRUXNESS USA 2102 E SANCHEZ REYES
M LYNCH USA 1204 D PADILLA MARTIN
M HARRISON USA 2206 D PAREDES MOROYOQUI
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 ]
] E-2 0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

MAX DIFF

MATCH END

NPC

ECU
ECU
ECU

NPC

MEX
MEX
MEX

Pool A
Court 1

Pool A
Court 2
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SCORE
2
0
2
0
5
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME

United States

2106 W STRUXNESS
1205 M LYNCH
2211 M HARRISON
SCORE
0
0
]
0
3
0
4
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Ecuador
2216 D VALLEJO
2215 ] LEON
2213 D GUERRERO
SCORE
]
0
0
]
0
4
0
6
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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ENDS
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6

Total

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 14:20

BC1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
USA 1102 A DE OLIVEIRA
USA 2201 M SANTOS
USA 2210 | SARAIVA DA SILVA
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 14:20

BC1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Mexico
ECU 2102 E SANCHEZ REYES
ECU 1204 D PADILLA MARTIN
ECU 2206 D PAREDES MOROYOQUI
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
TB-1
Total

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 17:05
BC1/BC2

NPC BIB NAME

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Pool A
Court 4
NPC
BRA
BRA
BRA
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
MEX
MEX
MEX
Pool A
Court 1
NPC
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BIB NAME
Brazil
1102 A DE OLIVEIRA
2201 M SANTOS
2210 | SARAIVA DA SILVA
WINNER
SCORE
3
2
4
0
]
3
13
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME

United States

2106 W STRUXNESS
1205 M LYNCH
2211 M HARRISON
SCORE
0
0
0
I
0
I
2
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Argentina
1101 A FLORES
2203 J AQUINO
2204 L CRISTALDO
NINNER
SCORE
0
5
2

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

NPC

BRA
BRA
BRA
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BIB

2102
1204
2206

ENDS

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

NAME

Mexico

E SANCHEZ REYES
D PADILLA MARTIN
D PAREDES MOROYOQUI

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 17:05

NPC

USA
USA
USA

BCI1/BC2

BIB

2216
2215
2213

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6

Total

NAME

Ecuador

D VALLEJO
JLEON
D GUERRERO

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 10:35

NPC

ARG
ARG
ARG

BC1/BC2

BIB

1104
2105
2212

ENDS
E-1
E-2

E-3

NAME

Colombia

S GONZALEZ
J VALENCIA PINEDA
E MONTANO

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

MEX
MEX
MEX

NPC

ECU
ECU
ECU

NPC

CcoL
CoL
CcoL

Pool A

Court 2

Pool B
Court 3
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SCORE
0
4
2
13
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Colombia
1104 S GONZALEZ
2105 J VALENCIA PINEDA
2212 E MONTANO
SCORE
2
0
0
2
0
0
4
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Canada
2103 L CRYDERMAN
1202 K COLLINS
2202 D ALLARD
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
]
]
Semi Final
Teams
BIB NAME
Canada

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

Event Report | Boccia Management System
ENDS
E-4
E-5
E-6

Total

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 14:20

BC1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Canada
CcoL 2103 L CRYDERMAN
CcoL 1202 K COLLINS
CcoL 2202 D ALLARD
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total
Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 17:05
BC1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Argentina
CAN 1101 A FLORES
CAN 2203 J AQUINO
CAN 2204 L CRISTALDO
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Monday, December 13, 2021 Start Time 10:30
BC1/BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Brazil

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Pool B
Court 5
NPC
CAN
CAN
CAN
Pool B
Court 3
NPC
ARG
ARG
ARG
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
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BIB NAME
2103 L CRYDERMAN
1202 K COLLINS
2202 D ALLARD
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
1
]
Semi Final
Teams
BIB NAME
Argentina
1101 A FLORES
2203 J AQUINO
2204 L CRISTALDO
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
2
]
]
0
6
Third Place
Teams
BIB NAME
Canada
2103 L CRYDERMAN
1202 K COLLINS
2202 D ALLARD
WINNER
SCORE
0
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

NPC

CAN
CAN
CAN
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BIB NAME

1102 A DE OLIVEIRA
2201 M SANTOS
2210 | SARAIVA DA SILVA

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

Monday, December 13, 2021 Start Time 10:30

NPC

ARG
ARG
ARG

BCI1/BC2
BIB NAME
Mexico
2102 E SANCHEZ REYES
1204 D PADILLA MARTIN
2206 D PAREDES MOROYOQUI
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Monday, December 13, 2021 Start Time 14:30

NPC

CAN
CAN
CAN

BCI1/BC2
BIB NAME
Mexico
2102 E SANCHEZ REYES
1204 D PADILLA MARTIN
2206 D PAREDES MOROYOQUI
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

BRA
BRA
BRA

Knockout
Court 5

NPC

MEX
MEX
MEX

Third Place
Court 6

NPC

MEX
MEX
MEX
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SCORE
0
]
2
5
Final
Teams
BIB NAME
Argentina
1101 A FLORES
2203 J AQUINO
2204 L CRISTALDO
SCORE
0
0
0
]
]
0

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

501 Brazil
503 E. Mexico

507 ECLdOI‘

505 ] United States

Pool B

# ENTRANT

502 Argentina
504 EI Canada
506 ; Colombia

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

Monday, December 13, 2021 Start Time 16:10

NPC

ARG
ARG
ARG

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

36

-16

-12

POINTS
DIFF

15

-14
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ENDS
E-5
E-6

TB-1

Total

BC1/BC2

BIB

1102
2201
2210

ENDS

E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6

Total

POINTS

FOR

46

16

14

11

POINTS
FOR

19

ENDS
WON

14

ENDS
WON

A DE OLIVEIRA
M SANTOS
| SARAIVA DA SILVA

PDIFF
MATCH

19

MATCH

SCORE

SCORE

501

503

507

505

Knockout
Court 4

NPC

BRA
BRA
BRA

VS RECORD

503 507 505

VS RECORD

502 504 506
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Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

504 Canada

502 Argentina
Final

BIB SIDE

502 Argentina
Third Place

BIB SIDE

504 Canada

FINALSTANDINGS

POS BIB NO. COUNTRY NAME

1 501 BRA BRA
2 502 ARG ARG
3 504 CAN CAN
4 503 MEX MEX
5 506 coL coL
6 507 ECU ECU
7 505 USA USA

Mixed BC3Pairs

MATCHES

Round Robin
Pairs

BIB NAME

United States

1310 N CHASTAIN / S. HEMMINGWAY
2306 A HANSON / J. DYKES
SCORE
2
]
0
0
3
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Teams - Mixed BC1/2 Team

NPC RESULT BIB
CAN 1-10% 501
ARG 6% -4 503
NPC RESULT BIB
ARG 2- 11+ 501
NPC RESULT BIB
CAN 3% -3 503
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON
RR KO RR KO DIFF.
3 2 3 2 54
2 2 2 1 8
2 2 1 1 -10
3 2 2 - -10
2 - - - -14
3 - 1 - -16
3 - - - -12

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 10:35

BC3
NPC BIB
USA 1301
USA 2301
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 10:35

BC3

NPC BIB

NAME

Brazil

SIDE

Brazil

Mexico

SIDE

Brazil

SIDE

Mexico

TOTAL POINTS

SCORED

67

27

13

23

14

E DE OLIVEIRA / R. FERREIRA
M CARVALHO / O. CARVALHO

NAME

WINNER

NPC

BRA

MEX

NPC

BRA

NPC

MEX

ENDS MAX DIFF

WON MATCH END

23 19 6
15 10 5
8 4 3
12 2 4
4 0 2
8 3 4
7 0 3
Pool A
Court 4
NPC
BRA
BRA
SCORE
0
0
3
4
7
Pool A
Court 5
NPC

61/75



22/12/2021, 18:04

BIB NAME
Mexico
1308 T FALCON ALMARAZ / R. RAMIREZ
2309 R LOPEZ ROSAS / L. ROSAS
SCORE
0
0
0
]
]
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Mexico
1308 T FALCON ALMARAZ / R. RAMIREZ
2309 R LOPEZ ROSAS / L. ROSAS
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME

United States

1310 N CHASTAIN / S. HEMMINGWAY
2306 A HANSON / J. DYKES
SCORE
0
0
]
0
]
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Brazil

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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NPC BIB NAME
Argentina
MEX 1302 S FERRANDO / J. FERREIRA
MEX 2304 A ANZALAS / L. ANZALAS
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 14:20

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
MEX 1301 E DE OLIVEIRA / R. FERREIRA
MEX 2301 M CARVALHO / O. CARVALHO
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 14:20

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Argentina
USA 1302 S FERRANDO / J. FERREIRA
USA 2304 A ANZALAS / L. ANZALAS
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 17:05
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Argentina

NPC
ARG
ARG
SCORE
2
3
3
2
10
Pool A
Court 1
NPC
BRA
BRA
SCORE
3
4
5
3
15
Pool A
Court 2
NPC
ARG
ARG
SCORE
4
2
0
2
8
Pool A
Court 4
NPC
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BIB NAME
1301 E DE OLIVEIRA / R. FERREIRA
2301 M CARVALHO / O. CARVALHO

WINNER
SCORE
2
3
I
I
7

Round Robin

Pairs
BIB NAME

United States
1310 N CHASTAIN / S. HEMMINGWAY
2306 A HANSON / J. DYKES
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
2
I
5

Round Robin

Pairs
BIB NAME

Peru
1311 N CALLUPE / A. AREVALO
2305 D ACOSTA / D. TORRES
WINNER
SCORE

1

I

0

2

4

Round Robin

Pairs
BIB NAME

Peru

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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NPC BIB
BRA 1302
BRA 2304

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

S FERRANDO / J. FERREIRA
A ANZALAS / L. ANZALAS

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 17:05

BC3

NPC BIB

USA 1308
USA 2309

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Mexico

T FALCON ALMARAZ / R. RAMIREZ
R LOPEZ ROSAS / L. ROSAS

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 10:35

BC3

NPC BIB

PER 1304
PER 2302

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Canada

J GUERETTE / J. MANSEAU
E BUSSIERE / F. HEBERT

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 14:20

BC3

NPC BIB

NAME

Colombia

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

ARG
ARG

Pool A
Court 6

NPC

MEX
MEX

Pool B
Court 6

NPC

CAN
CAN

Pool B
Court 3

NPC
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BIB NAME
1311 N CALLUPE / A. AREVALO
2305 D ACOSTA / D. TORRES
WINNER
SCORE
]
0
0
2
2
5
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Canada
1304 J GUERETTE / J. MANSEAU
2302 E BUSSIERE / F. HEBERT
SCORE
3
0
3
0
0
6
Semi Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Colombia
1309 M VELEZ IZAZA / J. SALAZAR
2307 F VANEGAS / H. RODALLEGA
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Semi Final
Pairs
BIB NAME

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

Event Report | Boccia Management System

NPC BIB NAME

M VELEZ IZAZA | J. SALAZAR
F VANEGAS / H. RODALLEGA

PER 1309
PER 2307

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

TB-1

Total

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 17:05
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Colombia

CAN 1309
CAN 2307

M VELEZ IZAZA | J. SALAZAR
F VANEGAS / H. RODALLEGA

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

TB-I

Total

Monday, December 13, 2021 Start Time 10:30
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Brazil

CcoL 1301
CcoL 2301

E DE OLIVEIRA / R. FERREIRA
M CARVALHO / O. CARVALHO

WINNER

ENDS

E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, December 13, 2021 Start Time 10:30
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

NPC
coL
coL
SCORE
0
2
]
0
0
3
Pool B
Court 5
NPC
coL
coL
SCORE
0
3
0
3
]
7
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
BRA
BRA
SCORE
0
3
3
2
8
Knockout
Court 3
NPC
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BIB NAME
Peru
1311 N CALLUPE / A. AREVALO
2305 D ACOSTA / D. TORRES
SCORE
]
0
|
0
2
Third Place
Pairs
BIB NAME
Peru
1311 N CALLUPE / A. AREVALO
2305 D ACOSTA / D. TORRES
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Brazil
1301 E DE OLIVEIRA / R. FERREIRA
2301 M CARVALHO / O. CARVALHO

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

#

ENTRANT

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

NPC

PER
PER
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BIB NAME
Argentina
1302 S FERRANDO / J. FERREIRA
2304 A ANZALAS / L. ANZALAS
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, December 13, 2021 Start Time 14:30

NPC

PER
PER

BC3

BIB NAME

Colombia

1309
2307

M VELEZ IZAZA | J. SALAZAR
F VANEGAS / H. RODALLEGA

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Monday, December 13, 2021 Start Time 16:10

POINTS

WINS  p1rF

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Argentina
BRA 1302 S FERRANDO / J. FERREIRA
BRA 2304 A ANZALAS / L. ANZALAS
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

ARG
ARG

Third Place
Court 4

NPC

CcoL
CcoL

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

ARG
ARG

VS RECORD
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# ENTRANT WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 601 603 608 607
601 Brazil 3 26 29 10 15 5 601 -
603 Argentina 2 9 18 7 9 4 603 -
608 E United States 1 -7 9 6 4 2 608 -
607 ﬂ Mexico 0 -28 2 1 0 1 607 -
Pool B
# ENTRANT WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 605 604 602
605 I] Peru 2 1 7 5 1 2 605 -
604 : Colombia 1 0 9 4 0 3 604 -

602 EI Canada 0 -1 9 3 0 3 602 -

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Pairs - Mixed BC3 Pairs

Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
604 Colombia COL 2 - 8% 601 Brazil BRA
605 Peru PER 2-4* 603 Argentina ARG
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
601 Brazil BRA 2-4* 603 Argentina ARG
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
605 Peru PER 2 - 8% 604 Colombia CcoL

FINALSTANDINGS

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON TOTAL POINTS ENDS MAX DIFF
POS BIB NO. COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON MATCH END
1 603 ARG ARG 3 2 2 2 13 26 1 9 4
2 601 BRA BRA 3 2 3 I 30 39 15 15 5
3 604 CcoL COoL 2 2 I I 0 19 8 6 4
4 605 PER PER 2 2 2 - -7 11 8 I 2
5 602 CAN CAN 2 - - - -1 9 3 0 3
6 608 USA USA 3 - I - -7 9 6 4 2
7 607 MEX MEX 3 - - - -28 2 1 0 1
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Mixed BC4 Pairs

MATCHES

Round Robin

Pairs

BIB

1401
2404

Round Robin

Pairs

BIB

1403
2403

Round Robin

Pairs

BIB

1403
2403

NAME

Canada

A LEVINE
| CIOBANU

WINNER

SCORE

NAME

Colombia

L CHICA CHICA
D CELY

WINNER

SCORE

NAME

Colombia

L CHICA CHICA
D CELY

SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report
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Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 09:30

NPC

CAN
CAN

BC4

BIB

1406
2409

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Chile

N CONCHA
L ARELLANO

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 12:15

NPC

CcoL
CoL

BC4

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BIB

1406
2409

NAME

Chile

N CONCHA
L ARELLANO

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 16:00

NPC

CcoL
CcoL

BC4

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

BIB

1401
2404

NAME

Canada

A LEVINE
| CIOBANU

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Pool A
Court 4
NPC
CHI
CHI
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
CHI
CHI
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
CAN
CAN
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SCORE ENDS SCORE
3 Total 4
Round Robin Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool B
Pairs BC4 Court 6
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil Argentina
1402 E DA SILVA BRA 1405 | CALDERON ARG
2401 E DOS SANTOS BRA 2410 R GARCIA ARG
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
3 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
4 E-4 0
14 Total 0
Round Robin Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 12:15 Pool B
Pairs BC4 Court 4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Mexico Argentina
1404 K MANUEL ENRIQUEZ MEX 1405 | CALDERON ARG
2408 G ZARATE APANCO MEX 2410 R GARCIA ARG
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
0 E-2 2
6 E-3 0
l E-4 0
8 Total 2
Round Robin Sunday, December 12, 2021 Start Time 16:00 Pool B
Pairs BC4 Court 4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Mexico Brazil
1404 K MANUEL ENRIQUEZ MEX 1402 E DA SILVA BRA
2408 G ZARATE APANCO MEX 2401 E DOS SANTOS BRA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
0 E-2 ]
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 |
3 Total 2
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Monday, December 13, 2021 Start Time 10:30

NPC

CAN
CAN

BC4

BIB

1402
2401

NAME

Brazil

E DA SILVA
E DOS SANTOS

Semi Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Canada
1401 A LEVINE
2404 I CIOBANU
WINNER
SCORE
0
]
3
]
5
Semi Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Colombia
1403 L CHICA CHICA
2403 D CELY
WINNER
SCORE
3
]
3
]
8
Third Place
Pairs
BIB NAME
Mexico
1404 K MANUEL ENRIQUEZ
2408 G ZARATE APANCO
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Final
Pairs

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, December 13, 2021 Start Time 10:30
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Mexico

coL 1404

CcoL 2408 G ZARATE APANCO

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Monday, December 13, 2021 Start Time 14:30

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
MEX 1402 E DA SILVA
MEX 2401 E DOS SANTOS
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, December 13, 2021 Start Time 16:10
BC4

K MANUEL ENRIQUEZ

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Knockout

Court 4

NPC

BRA
BRA

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

MEX
MEX

Third Place
Court 2

NPC

BRA
BRA

Knockout
Court 2
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BIB NAME

Colombia

1403 L CHICA CHICA
2403 D CELY

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

701 [s]] canada
703 :M

Pool B

# ENTRANT

705 l:l Argentina

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Pairs - Mixed BC4 Pairs

Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

701 Canada

703 Colombia
Final

BIB SIDE

703 Colombia
Third Place

BIB SIDE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

WINS

WINS

NPC

CAN

CcoL

NPC

CoL

NPC
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NPC
COoL
COoL
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
8 12
12 15
-20 1
POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
7 11
13 16
-20 2

RESULT

5% - 2

8 -0

RESULT

2 -4

RESULT

BIB

1401
2404

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

NAME NPC
Canada
A LEVINE CAN
| CIOBANU CAN
WINNER
SCORE
0
2
0
2
4
p::;::; P:;;F VS RECORD

12

PDIFF
MATCH

14

BIB

702

704

BIB

701

BIB

# 701 703

4 701 -
4 703 -
1 706
PDIFF VS RECORD
END

# 704 702

6 704 -

4 702 -

2 705

SIDE NPC

Brazil BRA

Mexico MEX
SIDE NPC
Canada CAN

SIDE NPC

706

705
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BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

704 Mexico MEX 0-11* 702 Brazil BRA

FINAL STANDINGS

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON TOTAL POINTS ENDS MAX DIFF
POS BIB NO. COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON MATCH END
I 701 CAN CAN 2 2 2 2 13 21 8 8 4
2 703 COL COL 2 2 ] | 18 25 13 12 4
3 702 BRA BRA 2 2 ] | 21 29 11 14 4
4 704 MEX MEX 2 2 2 - -12 11 5 6 6
5 705 ARG ARG 2 - - - -20 2 ] 0 2
6 706 CHI CHI 2 - - - -20 ] ] 0 ]
MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Gold Stefania Ferrando ARG
BC3 Female 10-Dec-21 Silver Evelyn de Oliveira BRA
Bronze Evani Soares da Silva Calado BRA
Gold Andreza Vitéria de Oliveira BRA
BC1 Female 10-Dec-21 Silver Ailen Flores ARG
Bronze SINDY GONZALEZ COL
Gold José Carlos Chagas de Oliveira BRA
BC1 Male 10-Dec-21 Silver Eduardo Sanchez Reyes MEX
Bronze JULIAN VALENCIA PINEDA COL
Gold Rebeca Duarte ESA
BC2 Female 10-Dec-21 Silver Natali de Faria BRA
Bronze joselyn leon ECU
Gold Maciel Santos BRA
BC2 Male 10-Dec-21 Silver Luis Cristaldo ARG
Bronze luri Tauan Saraiva da Silva BRA
Gold Mateus Carvalho BRA
BC3 Male 10-Dec-21 Silver Dean Acosta PER
Bronze Eric Bussiere CAN
Gold Alison Levine CAN
BC4 Female 10-Dec-21 Silver LEIDY CHICA CHICA COL
Bronze Ercileide da Silva BRA
Gold Euclides Grisales COL
BC4 Male 10-Dec-21 Silver Eliseu dos Santos BRA
Bronze Marco Dispaltro CAN
Gold STEFANIA FERRANDO / ANGEL ANZALAS ARG
Mixed BC3 Pairs 12-Dec-21 Silver EVELYN DE OLIVEIRA /MATEUS CARVALHO BRA
Bronze MARIA VELEZ IZAZA/FABER VANEGAS COL
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Mixed BC4 Pairs 12-Dec-21

Mixed BC1/2
Team

12-Dec-21

MEDAL STANDINGS

BRA
ARG
CAN
CoL
ESA

PER

MEX
ECU

co OO O v »h W N —

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/30/report

O O O — = N N U

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

O — = O N O W B»H
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ALISON LEVINE / IULIAN CIOBANU
LEIDY CHICA CHICA [ DUBAN CELY

ERCILEIDE DA SILVA / ELISEU DOS SANTOS

ANDREZA VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA [ MACIEL SANTOS / IURI TAUAN
SARAIVA DA SILVA

AILEN FLORES / JONATHAN AQUINO / LUIS CRISTALDO

LANCE CRYDERMAN / KRISTYN COLLINS / DANIK ALLARD

— O O O W w O
_— e - ) U1 Ul —

co O & U N DM W —

CAN
CcolL

BRA

BRA

ARG

CAN
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